907.s0

742_30

278.30

5,320.10

1,330.03

3,990.08

40.00 snett

250.00

1,400.00

1.600.00

30.00

80.00

7,390.08

517.31

less 25Yo

1 pc rear no plate

1 pc reverse sensor

Panel beating.

Spray painting.

Wiring.
Rust proofing.

Plus 7% GST

SD : Seven thousand nine hundred seven & cents thirfy-eight only.

7,907 .38

Address complement
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (lncluding Driver)

PASSENGER 1

Name
Gender

2

Passenger
Female

Date Of Birth
Occupation
Date Of Driving Pass
Driving experience